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A001450048 HIRU  HALDER Male No  1  1 1 SC  2  487.00  99.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265484 AFRIN  KHAN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  18  468.00  91.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213937 MANSI KUMARI SINGH Female No  3 3 UR  15  460.00  93.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504855 MD SAQUIB ALAM Male No  4 4 UR  14  457.00  91.00  7640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414746 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  5  2 5 SC  6  453.00  84.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482884 ASHIYA  KHAN Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  4  452.00  91.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191184 MD MUBARAK HUSSAIN Male No  7  2 7 OBC-A  2  439.00  88.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377872 PRITY  RANI Female No  8 8 UR  22  436.00  90.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197904 NIHARIKA  MANDAL Female No  9 9 UR  14  432.00  87.00  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249689 SABARNA  CHOWDHURY Male No  10 10 UR  10  424.00  88.00  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516562 SUBHAM  REDDY Male No  11 11 UR  1  420.00  87.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804202 ARUP  MONDAL Male No  12  3 12 SC  2  410.00  76.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119980 NANDITA  DEY Female No  13 13 UR  3  407.00  84.00  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424876 MEHEBUB  MONDAL Male No  14  3 14 OBC-A  6  407.00  82.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002437120 SAGAR  SADHUKHAN Male No  15 15 UR  4  404.00  76.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415242 PROTHOM  ADHIKARY Male No  16 16 UR  24  395.00  83.00  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066203 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  17 17 UR  4  387.00  73.00  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178353 SADIA  MUSTAFA Female No  18 18 UR  10  387.00  73.00  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076653 AITIJHYA  DUTTA Female No  19 19 UR  9  384.00  80.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433489 MEHAK  KUMARI Female No  20 20 UR  20  382.00  71.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902896 MD  AMIR Male No  21 21 UR  3  380.00  82.00  7214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192878 PRATIM  MONDAL Male No  22  4 22 SC  23  372.00  83.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355116 SHUBHO  MONDAL Male No  23  2 23 OBC-B  5  372.00  74.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222570 MOLLIKA  KHATUN Female No  24 24 UR  3  367.00  60.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813898 MD  EHSAAN Male No  25 25 UR  11  361.00  64.00  7051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665341 MD  NURAIN Male No  26 26 UR  3  353.00  78.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398346 RUMI  PARVEEN Female No  27 27 UR  5  353.00  75.00  6232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767183 SUMEET  RAJAK Male No  28  5 28 SC  2  353.00  71.00  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000512665 RIDA  AKHTAR Female No  29  4 29 OBC-A  12  353.00  0.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168723 DEVJIT  CHOUDHARI Male No  30 30 UR  1  352.00  64.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726216 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  31 31 UR  15  351.00  88.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868563 AMAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  32 32 UR  4  351.00  68.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543028 SURAJ  SHAW Male No  33  1 33 ST  3  349.00  75.00  5968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816075 FOZIA  KHATOON Female No  34 34 UR  6  348.00  65.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460276 CHANDAN  YADAV Male No  35  3 35 OBC-B  2  342.00  72.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612781 RAKHI  SHARMA Female No  36 36 UR  4  337.00  73.00  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521824 SOFIYAN  SHAHID Male No  37 37 UR  1  335.00  72.00  6993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001422 NISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  38 38 UR  8  334.00  68.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174038 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  39 39 UR  9  333.00  65.00  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414049 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  40  6 40 SC  3  333.00  61.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189568 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  40  6 41 SC  3  333.00  61.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885660 AGNIRUP  BHATTACHARYA Male No  41 42 UR  20  332.00  75.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002172496 SUMIT  KAMTI Male No  42 43 UR  10  331.00  74.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169546 MD UBAID ALAM Male No  43 44 UR  1  331.00  72.00  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853713 ASHISH  PRAJAPATI Male No  44 45 UR  4  331.00  72.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324481 MD  EJAZ Male No  45 46 UR  9  331.00  70.00  6116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160457 AMISHA  MAHATO Female No  46 47 UR  2  328.00  75.00  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030778 REHAN ASHIF ALI Male No  47 48 UR  3  318.00  66.00  7031.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972596 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  48  7 49 SC  7  318.00  64.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664575 ADITYA KUMAR DAS Male No  49 50 UR  11  317.00  67.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911275 UTKARSH  SINGH Male No  50 51 UR  2  316.00  0.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382419 YASH  MANGALAM Male No  51 52 UR  6  311.00  0.00  7799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728086 SATYAM  KUMAR Male No  52 53 UR  5  309.00  47.00  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921406 AAFREEN  JAHAN Female No  53 54 UR  10  307.00  72.00  7483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755739 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  54 55 UR  4  305.00  61.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002311438 MOHMMAD MODASHIR 

ALAM

Male No  55 56 UR  9  305.00  57.00  7334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661919 ANYA  MISHRA Female No  56 57 UR  3  303.00  63.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315067 AKASH  PRASAD Male No  57 58 UR  9  302.00  59.00  7322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434942 YAKIL  ISLAM Male No  58  5 59 OBC-A  4  301.00  0.00  7246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133447 SOURAV  BERA Male No  59 60 UR  23  301.00  0.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404823 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  60 61 UR  6  300.00  47.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269451 MADHURYA  BISWAS Male No  61 62 UR  12  300.00  0.00  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248122 MD JUNAID KHAN Male No  62 63 UR  5  298.00  52.00  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282955 SHANTANU  KHAN Male No  63  8 64 SC  9  297.00  52.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151114 ABHIK  DAS Male No  64  9 65 SC  1  294.00  50.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200958 RAVI SHANKAR YADAV Male No  65 66 UR  1  294.00  47.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200660 AMIT  RAY Male No  66 67 UR  4  293.00  70.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303484 FAREEN  KHATOON Female No  67 68 UR  3  289.00  52.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138122 SNEHA  SANTRA Female No  68  10 69 SC  4  288.00  50.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000221662 BISWAJIT  RAPTAN Male No  69  11 70 SC  3  287.00  67.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566587 SANA  PARVEEN Female No  70 71 UR  1  287.00  54.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571691 TARANA  KHATOON Female No  71 72 UR  1  287.00  52.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349024 MD ASIF Male No  72 73 UR  3  286.00  54.00  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714991 BIKRAM KUMAR PASWAN Male No  73 74 UR  2  285.00  70.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860813 ARYAN  MIRZA Male No  74 75 UR  5  284.00  0.00  7139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311370 PAYEL  GOSWAMI Female No  75 76 UR  13  283.00  54.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272681 ANKAN  DEY Male No  76 77 UR  4  282.00  55.00  8177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087174 SAUMADIP  HALDER Male No  77  12 78 SC  1  279.00  53.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560714 RITIKA  DAS Female No  78  13 79 SC  1  277.00  50.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794224 MD SAHIN KHAN Male No  79 80 UR  4  275.00  51.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526903 MUDABBIR  SHADMAN Male No  80 81 UR  1  271.00  66.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307052 KAIFU ZAMA AZAD Male No  81 82 UR  4  271.00  0.00  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700569 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  82  14 83 SC  8  267.00  46.00  7405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001589990 GARIMA  PANDEY Female No  83 84 UR  4  266.00  63.00  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169793 MD  SANOWAR Male No  84 85 UR  10  266.00  58.00  7377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167101 AVINASH  PASWAN Male No  85 86 UR  3  265.00  51.00  7169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917256 UZMA  SALAHUDDIN Female No  86 87 UR  3  265.00  0.00  7655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841682 RITURAJ  PRIYADARSHI Male No  87 88 UR  1  263.00  55.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380193 RAHUL  MUKHERJEE Male No  88 89 UR  2  263.00  51.00  7173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245750 KHUSHI  DAS Female No  89 90 UR  8  263.00  0.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016962 MD DAWOOD WARSI Male No  90 91 UR  6  262.00  54.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617987 TRIPTI  SEN Female No  91 92 UR  11  261.00  48.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333803 AMAN KUMAR GOND Male No  92 93 UR  2  259.00  0.00  7582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735300 MD  SULTAN Male No  93 94 UR  7  251.00  51.00  7721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019849 AASHISH  SHARMA Male No  94 95 UR  13  248.00  0.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919192 ZEESHAN  ALI Male No  95 96 UR  2  241.00  0.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645337 BISHNU  MAITY Male No  96  15 97 SC  4  233.00  44.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000492327 NASRAH  ALI Female No  97 98 UR  18  232.00  0.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300474 VIKAS  KUMAR Male No  98 99 UR  15  231.00  0.00  7308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367623 AYSHIK  PAUL Male No  99 100 UR  6  230.00  0.00  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756848 SOUMYAJIT  SARKAR Male No  100  16 101 SC  3  220.00  44.00  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948916 SHRUTI  SONAR Female No  101 102 UR  3  217.00  0.00  7364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432564 RUF  DEURI Male No  102 103 UR  23  209.00  0.00  7672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002265484 AFRIN  KHAN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  18  468.00  91.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191184 MD MUBARAK HUSSAIN Male No  7  2 2 OBC-A  2  439.00  88.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424876 MEHEBUB  MONDAL Male No  14  3 3 OBC-A  6  407.00  82.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512665 RIDA  AKHTAR Female No  29  4 4 OBC-A  12  353.00  0.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434942 YAKIL  ISLAM Male No  58  5 5 OBC-A  4  301.00  0.00  7246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule4

Tie Break 
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Rule8
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A001482884 ASHIYA  KHAN Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  4  452.00  91.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355116 SHUBHO  MONDAL Male No  23  2 2 OBC-B  5  372.00  74.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460276 CHANDAN  YADAV Male No  35  3 3 OBC-B  2  342.00  72.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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A001450048 HIRU  HALDER Male No  1  1 1 SC  2  487.00  99.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414746 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  5  2 2 SC  6  453.00  84.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804202 ARUP  MONDAL Male No  12  3 3 SC  2  410.00  76.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192878 PRATIM  MONDAL Male No  22  4 4 SC  23  372.00  83.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767183 SUMEET  RAJAK Male No  28  5 5 SC  2  353.00  71.00  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189568 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  40  6 6 SC  3  333.00  61.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414049 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  40  6 7 SC  3  333.00  61.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972596 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  48  7 8 SC  7  318.00  64.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282955 SHANTANU  KHAN Male No  63  8 9 SC  9  297.00  52.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151114 ABHIK  DAS Male No  64  9 10 SC  1  294.00  50.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138122 SNEHA  SANTRA Female No  68  10 11 SC  4  288.00  50.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221662 BISWAJIT  RAPTAN Male No  69  11 12 SC  3  287.00  67.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087174 SAUMADIP  HALDER Male No  77  12 13 SC  1  279.00  53.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560714 RITIKA  DAS Female No  78  13 14 SC  1  277.00  50.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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A001700569 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  82  14 15 SC  8  267.00  46.00  7405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645337 BISHNU  MAITY Male No  96  15 16 SC  4  233.00  44.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756848 SOUMYAJIT  SARKAR Male No  100  16 17 SC  3  220.00  44.00  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST
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A001543028 SURAJ  SHAW Male No  33  1 1 ST  3  349.00  75.00  5968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


